e

Timetable

Monday to Sunday - Daily

Ballymaley-Ennis-Clarecastle

Returns

Stops

Ennis Ballymaley Business Park 07:45 | 09:20 |12:50 |16:40 |18:00
Ennis Opp Ardilaun Guesthouse Gort Road for Ballyalla Lake 07:48 | 09:23 |12:53 |16:43 |18:03
Ennis Auburn Lodge Hotel for Lidl 07:50 | 09:25 |12:55 |16:45 [18:05
Ennis Clare Technology Park Entrance & for Gort Road 07:52 |1 09:27 |12:57 |16:47 |18:07
Business Park

Ennis Ennis Day Hospital (Our Lady’s Hospital) ,Gort Road 07:56 | 09:31 |13:01 |16:51 [18:11

Ennis Opposite Pine Grove, Gort Road 07:57 |109:32 |13:02 |16:52 |[18:12

Ennis Fernhill, Gort Road 07:58 | 09:33 |13:03 |16:53 | 18:13

Ennis Ennis Primary Care Hub (Opposite General Hospital) 07:59 |09:34 |13:04 |16:54 |18:14
Ennis Lifford Road St. Joseph’s Hospital 08:01 | 09:36 |13:06 |16:56 |18:16

Ennis Opposite Aine Karem B and B Clon Road 08:03 | 09:38 [13:08 |16:58 |18:18

Ennis Ennis Shopping Centre 08:05 | 09:40 |13:10 |17:00 |18:20
Ennis Friars Walk Bus Stop Clare Museum 08:07 |1 09:42 [13:12 |17:02 |18:22
Ennis Dunnes Stores Friars Walk 08:09 | 09:44 |13:14 |17:04 | 18:24
Ennis Teagasc (Opposite Primary Care Centre, Station Road) 08:11 09:46 1316 | 17:06 | 18:26
Ennis Bus & Train Station 08:12 | 09:47 |13:17 |17:07 |18:27
Ennis St. Michael’s Villas, Clon Road 08:13 | 09:48 |13:18 |17:08 |18:28
Ennis Castlewood Park (Near Entrance) Clon Road 08:14 | 09:49 [13:19 |17:09 |18:29
Ennis Opp Treacy’s West County Hotel 08:16 | 09:51 |13:21 171 18:31

Ennis Inhouse, Limerick Road 08:17 | 09:52 [13:22 |17:12 |18:32
Ennis Opposite Spraoi Early Learning, Limerick Road 08:18 | 09:53 [13:23 17113 |18:33
Clarecastle | Clareabbey Primary Care Centre (Formally Vision House) | 08:19 | 09:54 |13:24 |17:14 |18:34
Clarecastle | St. Joseph's Terrace 08:20 | 09:55 |13:25 |17:15 [18:35
Clarecastle | Madden'’s Terrace 08:21 | 09:56 |13:26 |17:16 |18:36
Clarecastle | Powers Pub 08:22 | 09:57 [13:27 |17:17 |18:37

Please note all times are approximate and subject to change.

Route

c6eC

Clarecastle-Ennis-
Ballymaley

localhnk

Limerick Clare




@8 Timetable

Call us at 065 6719101
or 087 9374148

Monday to Sunday - Daily

Clarecastle-Ennis-Ballymaley

Email: limerickclare@locallink.ie

Departs Stops Web: locallinkle.ie
@ TFI Local Link Limerick Clare
Clarecastle Powers Pub 07:10 | 08:30 12:00 15:50 17:25 | 18:45 O @locallinkle
Clarecastle | St. Michael's Terrace o7m | 0831 | 12:01 | 1551 | 17:26 | 18:46 -4l C i
(Opposite Madden’s Terrace) o QEaiLINS LImencheare
Clarecastle St. Joseph’s Terrace 07:12 08:32 12:02 15:52 17:27 | 18:47
Clarecastle Opposite Clareabbey Primary Care Centre | 07:13 08:33 12:03 15:53 17:28 | 18:48
(Formally Vision House) Operated By
- - - - - TFI Local Link Limerick Clare  Ennis Digital Hub
Ennis Spraoi Early Learning, Limerick Road 07:14 | 08:34 | 12:04 15:54 | 17:29 | 18:49 Ground Floor Quin Road Business Park
Ennis Treacy’s West County Hotel 0715 | 0835 | 12:.05 | 15:56 | 17:30 | 18:50 1 Market Place Quin Road
Newcastle West Ennis
Ennis Bus & Train Station 07:20 08:41 12:10 16:01 17:35 | 18:55 Co. Limerick Co. Clare
Ennis Primary Care Centre, Station Road 07:22 | 08:43 | 1212 | 16:03 | 17:37 | 18:57 Wazasin WA
Ennis Friars Walk Bus Stop Clare Museum 07:25 | 08:46 12:15 16:06 17:40 | 19:00
Ennis Aldi Francis Street 07:27 08:48 12:17 16:08 17:42 | 19:02 . . .
Fares are subject to change and vary depending on service.
Ennis Aine Karem B and B Clon Road 07:28 | 08:49 12:18 16:09 17:43 | 19:03 Go to locallinklc.ie to see fares for this service.
Ennis Lifford Road Opp St. Joseph's Hospital 07:29 | 08:50 12:19 16:10 17:44 | 19:04
Ennis Ennis General Hospital 07:30 08:51 12:20 16:11 17:45 | 19:05
Ennis XL Hogan’s Gort Road for Pine Grove 07:32 | 08:53 12:22 16:13 17:47 | 19:07 Our vehicles are wheelchair accessible
Ennis Gort Road Business Park 07:34 | 08:55 12:24 16:15 17:49 | 19:09
- - Ask your driver or other staff member for assistance.
Ennis Auburn Lodge Hotel for Lidl 07:36 | 0857 | 12:26 | 1617 | 17:51 | 19m bt el s s
Ennis Ardilaun Guesthouse Gort Road for 07:37 | 0858 | 1227 | 1618 | 17:52 | 19:12 connections on National Journey Planner at
Ballyalla Lake www.transportforireland.ie
o Ennis Ballymaley Business Park 07:40 | 09:01 12:30 16:21 17:55 | 19:15

Service does not operate Christmas Day

TEI O Youni A

Please note all times are approximate and subject to change. local h n k



